M18 FPP6B-503B FUEL™ Power Pack 6 Piece Kit 18V 3 x
5.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FPP6B5)
The Milwaukee M18 FPP6B-503B FUEL  Power Pack 6 Piece Kit contains the
following:   1 x 18 Volt M18 FPD Fuel  Combi Drill is fitted with a Milwaukee
designed and built brushless POWERSTATE  motor for up to 10x longer motor
life and up to 60% more torque. It has a compact design with a built in battery
fuel gauge, that displays the remaining charge.   No Load Speed:
0-550/0-2,000/min.  Impact Rate: 0-32,000/bpm.  Capacity: Steel: 16mm,
Wood: 65mm.  Length: 197mm.   1 x 18 Volt M18 FID Fuel  Impact Driver
offers 4 unique modes of operation, with each suited to a particular function.
Mode 4 offers a Controlled Start 0-3,000, Controlled Finish: 750/min. It
achieves these thanks to Milwaukee  DRIVE CONTROL , which allows the user
to shift into four different speed and  torque  settings to maximise application
versatility.   No Load Speed: 0-850/0-2,100/0-3,000/min.  Impact Rate:
0-1,800/0-2,900/0-3,700/bpm.   Torque : 26/80/203Nm.   1 x 18 Volt
M18 Fuel  CSX Sabre Saw has a brushless POWERSTATE  motor for up to five
times longer motor life, up to 30% faster cutting and up to 25% more power.
Patented gear protecting clutch extends gear and motor life by absorbing high
impact forces caused by sudden blade lock-ups. FIXTEC blade clamp for fast
and easy blade change without a key.   No Load Speed: 0-3,000/min.  Stroke
Length: 28.6mm.  Weight: 3.4kg.   1 x 18 Volt M18 CCS FUEL  Circular Saw
with a Milwaukee  designed and built  brushless  POWERSTATE  motor for up
to 3 times longer motor life and up to 2 times more cuts per charge.   No Load
Speed: 5,000/min.  Blade: 165 x 20mm bore.   Max Cutting Depth:  45 :
41mm,  90 : 55mm.   1 x 18 Volt M18 CAG115XPDB 115mm Fuel
Brushless  Angle Grinder has the slimmest handle design available on market,
with a paddle switch and an anti-vibration side handle. The removable dust
screen prevents debris entrance, prolonging motor life. There is a FIXTEC nutVoltage Type - -
18V 6 Piece - -